AGENDA NOTES

Solicitation Name and Number

Chlorine Gas, Sodium Hydroxide, & Sodium
Hypochlorite and Sodium Biacarbonate (Three (3) Year
Multiyear Contract) ITB No. 22-101493

Procurement Technician

Tesharie Moodie

Vendor(s) agree to extend under
the same prices, terms and
conditions

Yes

Solicitation Name, Number and
Contract Number of expiring/expired
contract

Chlorine Gas, Sodium Hydroxide, & Sodium
Hypochlorite and Sodium Biacarbonate (Three (3) Year
Multiyear Contract) ITB No. 22-101493

CPA 1304786

Expiring Contract Number,
Contractor Name and Award Amount

$5,321,808.00

CPA 1304786
Brenntag Mid-South, Inc.

Amount Spent on Expiring Contract

$5,320,666.92

Prime Contractor Information and
LSBE - Subcontractor

Brenntag Mid-South, Inc.

Owner: Gil Steadman

Years in Business: 36

Years doing business with DeKalb: 16
LSBE participation was waived.

Attachments

Change Order Request




